
VENUE HIRE CHARGES

9.00am - 1.00pm
       
 1.00pm - 5.00pm       

6.00pm - 11.00pm       
                                                                                          
Whole Day                       
9.00am - 11.00pm         

Additional Facilities

Audio & AV Package (sound and projection)
Live Streaming & Recording                                       
Grand Piano                                                                      
Organ                                                                                
Stage Extension                                                        
Stage Tiering                                                                                

Main Hall 

£300.00     

£300.00     

£490.00     

£750.00       

New Hall 

£100.00             

£100.00             

£150.00            
                                                             

£250.00        

Parlour

£50.00

£50.00

£75.00
 
          
£100.00

D.C

N/A

N/A

£100.00
(+ kitchen £100)              

N/A   

£150.00
£200.00     
£75.00      
£80.00      
£75.00      
£100.00                 

Discounts

25% discount for Christian organisations at all times
20% discount for continuous hiring on 3rd and subsequent days
25% discount for School events where no entry fee applies

The Superintendent Minister can authorize flexibility when appropriate. 
The above charges include the attendance of the Caretaker or his Assistant
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