

## VENUE HIRE CHARGES

	Main Hall	New Hall	Parlour	D.C
9.00am - 1.00pm	£300.00	£100.00	£50.00	N/A
1.00pm - 5.00pm	£300.00	£100.00	£50.00	N/A
6.00pm - 11.00pm	£490.00	£150.00	£75.00	£100.00 (+ kitchen £100)
Whole Day 9.00am - 11.00pm	£750.00	£250.00	£100.00	N/A

## **Additional Facilities**

Audio & AV Package (sound and projection)	£150.00
Live Streaming & Recording	£200.00
Grand Piano	£75.00
Organ	£80.00
Stage Extension	£75.00
Stage Tiering	£100.00

## **Discounts**

25% discount for Christian organisations at all times 20% discount for continuous hiring on 3rd and subsequent days 25% discount for School events where no entry fee applies

The Superintendent Minister can authorize flexibility when appropriate.

The above charges include the attendance of the Caretaker or his Assistant